BCIS Administratively Approved Updated Advanced Courses

Course

Advanced Admin.
Advanced Admin.
Internet

Residential Advance
Building/Structural

Advance Residential

Building/Structural

Building/Structural

Building/Structural

Building/Structural

Building/Structural

Building/Structural

Provider Accreditor

Gold Coast School  Contractor’s Institute
of Construction

Gold Coast School  Contractor’s Institute
of Construction

Palm Construction  JDB Code Services
School

BRB Code Educators Building Officials &
Inspectors Educ. Ass.

BRB Code Educators Building Officials &
Inspectors Educ. Ass.

Palm Beach Notices BCIC LLC

School For Contract’s BCIC LLC
& Trades

TDS Construction BCIC LLC
Services

Florida Hardhat, Inc. BCIC LLC

Contractors Educ. BCIC LLC
System

Builder’s Estimating BCIC LLC
& Exam School

Advanced Residential Gold Coast School  Contractor’s Institute

Building/Structural

Building/Structural

Of Construction

Brevard Electrical BCIC LLC
Apprenticeship

Training Program

Gray Systems BCIC LLC

Date of Accreditation

2/20/2006

2/20/2006

2/21/2006

2/21/2006

2/21/2006

2/24/2006

3/05/2006

2/26/2006

3/03/2006

3/03/2006

3/03/2006

3/03/2006

3/05/2006

3/06/2006



